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Hex Keys and Ball Drivers
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Part number Size Dimension Material
MP003926 5mm 80mm × 28 mm L

Chrome Vanadium CR-V + 
Chamfer, Black

MP003925 5.5mm 85mm × 30 mm L
MP003927 10mm 112mm × 40 mm L
MP003928 12mm 125mm × 45 mm L
MP003929 14mm 140mm × 56 mm L
MP003930 17mm 160mm × 63 mm L
MP003931 19mm 180mm × 70 mm L

Part number Size Dimension Material
MP003936 2mm 87mm × 75mm

Chrome Vanadium CR-V + 
Chamfer, Black oxide

Handle: PP, Blue#286C

MP003935 2.5mm 90mm × 75mm
MP003933 3mm 93mm × 75mm
MP003932 4mm 99mm × 75mm
MP003934 5mm 102mm × 75mm
MP003941 6mm 102mm × 100mm
MP003938 3/32″ 87mm × 75mm
MP003940 1/8″ 93mm × 75mm
MP003939 5/32″ 101mm × 75mm
MP003937 3/16″ 103mm × 75mm

T Type Handle Hex Key Wrench

L-Type Hex Key

https://www.newark.com/multicomp-pro
https://www.farnell.com/multicomp-pro
https://element14.com/multicomp-pro


Page <2> V1.013/04/20

Hex Keys and Ball Drivers

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro

Hexagon Ball Driver

Part number Size Length Material
MP003942 3mm 100mm S2, Mirror Satin, black tip

Handle: PP, Red#485C; TPR, BlackMP003943 4mm 100mm

Ball End Hex Key

Part number Size Dimension Material
MP003944  1.5mm 91.5mm × 15.5mm L

Long Arm, Black Finish
Chrome Vanadium CR-V +, 

Black oxide

MP003945 2mm 102mm × 18mm L
MP003946 2.5mm 114.5mm × 20.5mm L
MP003947 3mm 129mm × 23mm L
MP003948 4mm 114mm x 29mm L
MP003949 5mm 165mm × 33mm L
MP003950 6mm 186mm × 38mm L
MP003951 8mm 208mm × 44mm L
MP003952 10mm 234mm × 50mm L
MP003953  0.05″ 88mm × 12mm L
MP003954 1/16″ 90mm × 14mm L
MP003955  5/64″ 100mm × 16mm L
MP003956  3/32″ 112mm × 18mm L
MP003957 7/64″ 120mm × 19mm L
MP003958 1/8″ 126mm × 20mm L
MP003959  9/64″  130mm × 23mm L
MP003960 5/32″ 140mm × 25mm L
MP003961 3/16″ 160mm × 28mm L
MP003962 7/32″ 170mm × 30mm L
MP003963 1/4″ 180mm × 32mm L
MP003964 5/16″ 200mm × 36mm L
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Description Part Number
Hex Key, 5.5mm, 85mm × 30mm L MP003925

Hex Key, 5mm, 80mm × 28mm L MP003926

Hex Key, 10mm, 112m × 40mm L MP003927

Hex Key, 12mm, 125mm × 45mm L MP003928

Hex Key, 14mm, 140mm × 56mm L MP003929

Hex Key, 17mm, 160mm × 63mm L MP003930

Hex Key, 19mm, 180mm × 70mm L MP003931

T-Handle Hex Key, 4mm, 99mm × 75mm MP003932

T-Handle Hex Key, 3mm, 93mm × 75mm MP003933

T-Handle Hex Key, 5mm, 102mm × 75mm MP003934

T-Handle Hex Key, 2.5mm, 90mm × 75mm MP003935

T-Handle Hex Key, 2mm, 87mm × 75mm MP003936

T-Handle Hex Key, 3/16" mm, 103mm × 75mm MP003937

T-Handle Hex Key, 3/32" mm, 87mm × 75mm MP003938

T-Handle Hex Key, 5/32" mm, 101mm × 75mm MP003939

T-Handle Hex Key, 1/8" mm, 93mm × 75mm MP003940

T-Handle Hex Key, 6mm, 102mm × 100mm MP003941

Hex Ball Driver, 3mm, 100mm L MP003942

Hex Ball Driver, 4mm, 100mm L MP003943

Hex Key, Ball End, 1.5mm, 91.5mm × 15.5mm L MP003944

Part Number Table
Description Part Number

Hex Key, Ball End, 2mm, 102mm × 18mm L MP003945

Hex Key, Ball End, 2.5mm, 114.5mm × 20.5mm L MP003946

Hex Key, Ball End, 3mm, 129mm × 23mm L MP003947

Hex Key, Ball End, 4mm, 114mm × 29mm L MP003948

Hex Key, Ball End, 5mm, 165mm × 33mml L MP003949

Hex Key, Ball End, 6mm, 186mm × 38mm L MP003950

Hex Key, Ball End, 8mm, 208mm × 44mm L MP003951

Hex Key, Ball End, 10mm, 234mm × 50mm L MP003952

Hex Key, Ball End, 0.05", 88mm × 12mm L MP003953

Hex Key, Ball End, 1/16", 90mm × 14mm L MP003954

Hex Key, Ball End, 5/64", 100mm × 16mm L MP003955

Hex Key, Ball End, 3/32", 112mm × 18mm L MP003956

Hex Key, Ball End, 7/64", 120mm × 19mm L MP003957

Hex Key, Ball End, 1/8", 126mm × 20mm L MP003958

Hex Key, Ball End, 9/64", 130mm × 23mm L MP003959

Hex Key, Ball End, 5/32", 140mm × 25mm L MP003960

Hex Key, Ball End, 3/16", 160mm × 28mm L MP003961

Hex Key, Ball End, 7/32", 170mm × 30mm L MP003962

Hex Key, Ball End, 1/4", 180mm × 32mm L MP003963

Hex Key, Ball End, 5/16", 200mm × 36mm L MP003964

Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for 
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change 
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, 
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make 
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or 
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its 
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
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